#### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 01/08/2014 900276702

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY
CONVEYING PARTY DATA	

Name Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kyarra Inspires Incorporated	FORMERLY Kyarra Inspires Incorporated	04/27/2010	CORPORATION: MARYLAND

#### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

SUF	
Name:	Kyarra Inspires Incorporated
Street Address:	9916 N.W. 41st Street
City:	sunrise
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33351
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA
161 2 AP	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type .	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3259658	DADA SUPREME	,

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:

213-792-4304

Email:

lavetta.willis@gmail.com

Correspondent Name:

Dwayne Lewis

Address Line 1:

9916 N.W. 41st Street

Address Line 4:

Sunrise, FLORIDA 33351

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

dwayne lewis

Signature:

/dl/

Date:

F. .

01/08/2014

#### Total Attachments: 4

source=kyarrainspiresarticles#page1.tif source=kyarrainspiresarticles#page2.tif source=kyarrainspiresarticles#page3.tif source=kyarrainspiresarticles#page4.tif

# P1000036999

. (Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800177531068

04/27/10--01003--013 \*\*128.75

200 APR 27 P 1: 2 SECRETARY OF STATE

APR 29 2010 D. A. WHITE

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS53 (8/05)

SUBJECT: Kyana Ins	spires Incorporated
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy	of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:
FEES:	
Certificate of Domestication Articles of Incorporation and Cer Total to domesticate and file	\$ 50.00 tified Copy\$ 78.75 \$128.75
OPTIONAL:	
Certificate of Status	\$ 8.75
<u>Kyarra Ir</u>	Spires Incorporated lame (printed or typed)
<u>9916 NW</u>	41st Street Address
Sunrise,	F1. 3335) City, State & Zip
	980) ytime Telephone Number
E-mail address: (to be	e used for future annual report notification)

# CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

The undersigned, DWayne Lewis	. President	<u> FILED</u>
(Name)	(Title)	
of Kyurra Inspires Incorporated (Corporation Name)	a forei	OAPR 27 P 1: 21 gn corporation,
in accordance with s. 607.1801, Florida Statutes, does he		CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSES, FLORIDA
1. The date on which corporation was first formed was	May I	<u>, 1995</u> .
2. The jurisdiction where the above named corporation	was first formed, incorporate	ed, or otherwise
came into being wasMaryland		•
3. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the	•	
was Kyarra Inspires Incorporat	ed	•
4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its article	es of incorporation, to be filed	l pursuant to
s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate is	Kynrra Inspires li	<u>ncorporat</u> ed
5. The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege social administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent immediately before the filing of the Certificate of Do	alent jurisdiction under applic	cable law,
<ol> <li>Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to comp to s. 607.1801.</li> </ol>	plete the domestication requi	rements pursuant
I am Prosident, of Kyarra Inspire	s Incorporated	
and am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domesticati	on on behalf of the corporation	on and have done
so this the 21 day of April		2010
(Authorized Sign	nature)	
(, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	······································	
Filing Fee	<b>:</b>	
Certificate of Domestication	\$ 50.00	
Articles of Incorporation and Cert	ified Copy <u>\$ 78.75</u>	

INHS53 (8/05)

### ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I N	AME
-------------	-----

FILED

THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:

Kyarra Inspires Incorporated

2010 APR 27 P 1: 21

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS IS:

SECHETARY OF STATE
9916 NW 41st SPANDASSEE. FLORIDA

Sunrise, Fl. 33351

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:

Apparel Wholesale

ARTICLE IV SHARES

100

THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS:

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS

THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES:

DWAYNE LEWIS, President

Lavetta Willis, Vice President

agio NW 41st. Street

45804850 Don Timoteo

Suncise, Fl. 33351

Los Angeles, CA. 90008

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:

DWAYNE LEWIS

agic NW 41st St

Sunrise, Fl. 33351

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS:

DHAYNE Lewis

9916 NW HISE St.

Sunrise, Fl. 33351

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND

ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY.

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

4/21/10 Date 4/21/10

**TRADEMARK REEL: 005195 FRAME: 0143** 

RECORDED: 01/08/2014